
86-357 Hale Elua Street, Waianae 96792 * $550,000
Sold Price: $590,000 Sold Date: 11-23-2020 Sold Ratio: 107%

Beds: 4 MLS#: 202023779, FS Year Built: 1973
Bath: 2/0 Status: Sold Remodeled: 2020

Living Sq. Ft.: 1,546 List Date & DOM: 09-20-2020 & 5 Total Parking: 3

Land Sq. Ft.: 5,270 Condition: Above Average,
Excellent Assessed Value

Lanai Sq. Ft.: 152 Frontage: Building: $196,600
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $150/2020 Land: $317,800

Total Sq. Ft. 1,698 Neighborhood: Lualualei Total: $514,400
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: Two / No

Parking: 3 Car+, Driveway, Garage, Street Frontage:
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: Mountain

Public Remarks: Amazing 4 bedroom, 2 bathroom with multigenerational living or rental potential. One car garage, along
with parking in driveway. Large fenced in yard for pets, or gardening. House has been updated, with new flooring, paint,
counter tops, and appliances. AC window units, and great out door space to entertain friends and family. Enjoy the mountain
views from the incredible lanais. Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch
List, Tax Info

https://www.google.com/maps/place/86-357 Hale Elua Street ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202023779&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=860220030000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=186022003
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202023779&Region=Leeward&Price=550000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202023779&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202023779&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202023779&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202023779&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202023779&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202023779&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202023779&PropertyType=RES#tax


Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. DOM

86-357 Hale Elua Street $550,000 4 & 2/0 1,546 | $356 5,270 | $104 5

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

86-357 Hale Elua Street $150 | $0 | $0 $317,800 $196,600 $514,400 107% 1973 & 2020

Address Sold Price Sold Date Sold Ratio Original Ratio Sold Terms

86-357 Hale Elua Street $590,000 11-23-2020 107% 107% Conventional 400

86-357 Hale Elua Street - MLS#: 202023779 - Amazing 4 bedroom, 2 bathroom with multigenerational living or rental
potential. One car garage, along with parking in driveway. Large fenced in yard for pets, or gardening. House has been
updated, with new flooring, paint, counter tops, and appliances. AC window units, and great out door space to entertain
friends and family. Enjoy the mountain views from the incredible lanais. Region: Leeward Neighborhood: Lualualei
Condition: Above Average, Excellent Parking: 3 Car+, Driveway, Garage, Street Total Parking: 3 View: Mountain
Frontage: Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing,
Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market

https://www.google.com/maps/place/86-357 Hale Elua Street ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202023779&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/86-357 Hale Elua Street ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
https://www.google.com/maps/place/86-357 Hale Elua Street ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
https://www.google.com/maps/place/86-357 Hale Elua Street ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202023779&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202023779&Region=Leeward&Price=550000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202023779&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202023779&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202023779&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202023779&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202023779&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202023779&PropertyType=RES#tax

